LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

NANTEUI L 25-05-19 419
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
4 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
5 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
6 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
8 CADET LQUI S CHAUMON
9 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa I NCOURT
10 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB
13 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
14 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
15 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
16 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
17 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL THOREMB
18 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THORENMB
19 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB
20 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB
21 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
22 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
23 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
24 LETELLIER QLI. & Léa I NCOURT
25 CADET LQUI S CHAUMON
26 LENCGELE ANDRE TOURI NN
27 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
28 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
30 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
32 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
33 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
35 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
37 JANDRAI N ETI ENNE MALEVES
38 VANDI EST Jean-Bapti st Ai sche-
39 G let Daniel Er nage
40 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB
41 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
43 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
44 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
45 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
46 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI N
47 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
48 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
49 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
50 LENCELE FRERES CHAUMON
51 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
52 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
53 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB
54 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI N
55 SERESSI A DI M TR Thor enb
56 G | et Daniel Er nage
57 G let Dani el Er nage
58 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
59 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
60 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
61 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
62 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
63 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
64 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
65 DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB
66 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
67 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
68 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
69 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
70 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
71 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
72 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
73 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
21 4 215952
52 1 216680
21 9 2
21 3 3
22 14 220630
21 6 4
52 4 2
5 5 221194
13 3 225186
13 5 2
12 1 228483
38 6 221842
12 4 2
40 6 220862
9 4 223605
13 11 3
38 7 2
38 14 3
38 2 4
38 1 5
12 5 3
21 2 5
13 2 4
13 10 5
5 1 2
7 1 218318
40 24 2
21 1 6
21 21 7
40 16 3
52 28 3
10 8 223850
22 8 2
52 7 4
16 9 225065
52 31 5
3 3 222900
2 1 219760
19 16 211201
38 35 6
52 11 6
52 10 7
16 11 2
21 12 8
10 2 2
34 25 215470
12 3 4
16 3 3
7 3 223557
22 2 3
22 1 4
40 2 4
38 21 7
34 4 2
7 2 221869
19 13 2
19 6 3
40 7 5
13 7 6
52 3 8
52 6 9
12 7 5
7 4 215349
37 1 226868
20 9 224076
52 14 10
52 21 11
52 36 12
10 7 225763
52 18 13
52 30 14
37 18 2
16 6 4

Ri ng
Bague

117546417
113192917
113059117
113059317
111060016
113059417
113193017
108209118
110505216
113035217
112971217
108270818
109553015
109040118
112975817
108244018
108278118
117009017
117008317
117010917
112971117
113059617
113035517
113034517
108208118
110408516
109033718
113057017
109214318
109044418
109191718
112409417
111065516
113181917
109081118
109190318
111233317
115109516
802539511
108270418
109186018
113182217
109072818
116554518
107968514
112928617
107962114
112433117
112979617
119004415
113194917
112418217
108272618
112930217
112731517
800711712
114893417
109032118
113037417
113181717
113192417
107961614
113149317
203791116
108741618
109187418
109187818
109193718
109577015
109189518
109184018
107537114
109077518

Snel h.
Vit esse



74

126
127
128

G |l et Daniel

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEREUX FABRI CE
LENGELE FRERES
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDI EST Jean- Bapti st
DUSSART W LLY
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ETTE JOSE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Gl et Daniel
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER QLI . & Léa
LENGELE FRERES
DEREUX FABRI CE
JANSSENS JEAN
LENGELE FRERES
LENGELE FRERES

Pl ETTE JCSE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARCHAL JEAN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LENGELE FRERES

Pl ETTE JCSE

G | et Dani el

G |l et Daniel
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DUSSART W LLY
LENGELE FRERES

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLIER QLI . & Léa
LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON FREDDY

Pl ETTE JOSE

Pl ETTE JCSE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
SERESSI A DM TRI
DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
DEREUX FABRI CE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
LI BOUTON CEDRI C

Pl ETTE JOSE

DUSSART W LLY
LENGELE ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLIER QLI . & Léa
Pl ETTE JOSE

DEREUX FABRI CE

Er nage
CORROY-
CHAUMON 8
I NCOURT
PERVWEZ

CHAUMON
OPPREBA
Ai sche- 2
Nil-ST- 7
NI L- St -
NI L- St -
NI L- St -
THOREMB 7
CORROY-
WALHAI N
CORROY-
Er nage

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
PERVWEZ

THOREMB 9
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
ROUX- M

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
CHAUMON 8
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
Er nage

Er nage

NI L- St -
NI L- St -
Nil-ST- 7
CHAUMON
ROUX- M

THOREMB 7
NI L- St -
I NCOURT
CHAUMON 8
CORROY-
CHAUMON 8
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
ROUX- M

I NCOURT
Thorenb 7
THOREMB
ROUX- M
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
ROUX- M
PERVWEZ

ROUX- M
THOREMB
ROUX- M

WALHAI N
Nil-ST- 7
TOURINN 7
CORROY-
PERVWEZ

I NCOURT
WALHAI N
PERVEZ

220726
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802537011
109188618
108227718
112959817
109030218
111138616
109075218
112656017
113150517
113058117
109216018
109212318
108267618
109190418
112920117
109194918
115638115
112972717
113031117
119003715
109031818
108292018
119004315
113197917
112924217
109766915
110461316
112959517
111369218
113196217
112922017
111686418
802323013
116554318
113059517
113149017
111063516
150536913
112980817
113059017
108241618
108201218
109193518
111448418
112920217
110480416
150542113
112958117
112731117
108740718
109597816
109188218
109181118
109192218
109772615
109031318
150738112
117011217
109765615
112922117
113149417
108251218
109192418
109036718
110507016
116564418
109043818

1253.
1252.
1248.
1246.
1243.
1241.
1237. 8678
1236.
1232.
1231.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1226.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1222.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1216.
1215.
1213.
1213.
1211.
1210.
1208.
1202.
1198.
1190.
1188.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1183.
1181.

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

LD Ri ng

PA

JR

Bague AN

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

221194
221842
220862

NANTEUI L 25-05-19 222 YEARLI NG
NR Naam
NO Nom
1 CADET LQU S CHAUMON 5
2 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 31
3 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ 38
4 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa I NCOURT 3

225186

BE
BE
BE
BE

108209118
108270818
109040118
108244018

10. 27070 1407. 8328
10. 28193 1401. 2106
10. 27490 1399. 4846
10. 31393 1393. 0036



5 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
6 CADET LQUI S

7 DEREUX FABRI CE

8 DECELLE ROBERT

9 DEREUX FABRI CE

10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

11 VANDERBECK JEAN

12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

13 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

15 VANDERBECK JEAN

16 DECELLE ROBERT

17 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
18 DEREUX FABRI CE

19 DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

25 VANDERBECK JEAN

26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

27 LI BOUTON FREDDY

28 DEREUX FABRI CE

29 VANDERBECK JEAN

30 DECELLE ROBERT

31 DECELLE ROBERT

32 JAUMOTTE M CHEL

33 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

35 DEREUX FABRI CE

36 JANSSENS JEAN

37 LI BOUTON FREDDY

38 Gl et Daniel

39 DECELLE ROBERT

40 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa
41 LI BOUTON FREDDY

42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

43 LI BOUTON FREDDY

44 DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

46 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

47 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

48 DEREUX FABRI CE

49 LENGELE ANDRE

50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

51 DEREUX FABRI CE

52 PI ETTE JOSE

53 DEREUX FABRI CE

54 CADET LOUI S

55 DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
56 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
57 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
58 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

59 JAUMOTTE M CHEL

60 TANDEN HAUBRUGE JP&M
61 DEREUX FABRI CE

62 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
63 TANDEN CHERPI ON- MALAC
64 Gl et Daniel

65 DEREUX FABRI CE

66 DEREUX FABRI CE

67 VANDERBECK JEAN

68 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
69 DEREUX FABRI CE

70 DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
71 JANSSENS JEAN

72 LENGELE ANDRE

73 LI BOUTON FREDDY

74 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa

THOREMB
CHAUMON
PERVWEZ

NI L- St -
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
OPPREBA
CORROY-
THOREMB
CORROY-
OPPREBA
NI L- St -
THOREMB
PERVWEZ

THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPPREBA
CORROY-
CHAUMON
PERWEZ

OPPREBA
NI L- St -
NI L- St -
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
PERVWEZ

THOREMB
CHAUMON
Er nage

NI L- St -
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
CORROY-
CHAUMON
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
PERVWEZ

TOURI NN
CORROY-
PERVWEZ

WALHAI N
PERVWEZ

CHAUMON
THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
CORROY-
THOREMB
WALHAI N
PERVWEZ

THOREMB
PERVWEZ

Er nage

PERVWEZ

PERVWEZ

OPPREBA
THOREMB
PERVWEZ

THOREMB
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20

18
10

8
27
13

THOREMB 4 1
TOURINN 4 4
CHAUMON 8 7
INCOURT 3 2

2
3
3
2
2
4
4
224076
4
5
6
7
8
3
9

223557
10

11

6
223605
2
211201
5

2

3

12

4

2

13

14

15

7
218318
16

8
215470

1

NN OUTWWO

215590
10

7
221378
2

11

12

108278118
108208118
109033718
109214318
109044418
109191718
109081118
109190318
108270418
109186018
109072818
116554518
108272618
109032118
108741618
109187418
109187818
109193718
109189518
109184018
109077518
109188618
108227718
109030218
109075218
109216018
109212318
108267618
109190418
109194918
109031818
108292018
111369218
111686418
116554318
108241618
108201218
109193518
111448418
108740718
109188218
109181118
109192218
109031318
108251218
109192418
109036718
116564418
109043818
108209518
108740118
108743918
108337818
109182018
108257618
108781118
108955418
108275318
111602618
111689418
108953718
109039418
109072218
108273418
109044818
108741318
108289018
108254918
108205618
108241818

1391.
1356.
1349.
1349.
1345.
1338.
1324.
1324.
1314.
1310.
1307.
1304.
1281.
1277.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1262.
1262.
1254.
1252.
1248.
1243.
1237.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1226.
1224.
1218.
1218.
1208.
1190.
1186.
1177.
1176.



